Sparbanken i Karlshamn Cup 4

Karlshamns Segelsallskap

2024-06-05
Alla
Plats Namn
1 Skruff
2 Solong
3 Swe 1386
4 Beauty
5 Marani
6 Debroha

SRS

0,781

0,781

0,781

0,902
0,901

0,781

Bat
Nordisk
Folkbat

Nordisk
Folkbat

Nordisk
Folkbat

Express

Rhapsody

Nordisk
Folkbat

Battyp

enskrov
enskrov

enskrov

enskrov
enskrov

enskrov

Seglad tid

01:10:39

01:11:42

01:14:04

01:04:11
01:09:20

01:20:34

Korrigerad tid

00:55:10

00:56:00

00:57:51

00:57:54
01:02:28

01:02:55



